Florida

Profesién u ocupacion

Cement Masons and Concrete Finishers

Child, Family, and School Social Workers
Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists
Compensation, Benefits, and Job Analysis Specialists
Computer and Information Systems Managers
Computer Software Engineers, Applications
Computer Software Engineers, Systems Software
Computer Support Specialists

Computer Systems Analysts

Construction Laborers

Cost Estimators

Customer Service Representatives

Database Administrators

Demonstrators and Product Promoters

Dental Assistants

Dental Hygienists

Drywall and Ceiling Tile Installers

Electricians

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics
Employment, Recruitment, and Placement Specialists
Financial Analysts

First-Line Superv. of Construction and Extraction Workers

Fitness Trainers and Aerobics Instructors

Food Preparation & Serving Workers, Including Fast Food

Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary

Heating, A.C., and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

Helpers - Carpenters

Helpers - Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers

Highway Maintenance Workers

Home Health Aides

Human Resources Assistants, Exc. Payroll
Instructional Coordinators

Interior Designers

Interviewers, Except Eligibility and Loan
Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education
Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
Loan Officers

Management Analysts

Marketing Managers

Massage Therapists

Medical Assistants

Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists
Medical and Health Services Managers

Medical and Public Health Social Workers

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

Nro. De Empleados

2004
13,943
10,289

5,521
5,275
9,180
15,882
15,642
29,474
25,226
72,219
13,523
140,312
5,211
10,358
14,796
8,381
6,984
36,618
57,880
9,033
11,357
7,749
47,751
10,481
142,304
9,279
23,369
5,149
7,926
4,849
26,976
10,236
6,288
6,960
15,607
10,935
106,830
47,391
13,432
42,688
8,208
7,225
28,576
8,745
9,216
4,929
11,310

2012
18,453
12,371

6,714
6,710
11,792
20,535
20,538
36,129
32,491
91,354
16,652
172,583
6,953
12,384
19,003
10,814
9,159
45,627
73,150
11,025
14,121
9,336
57,569
13,906
172,302
11,988
30,391
6,359
9,648
5,922
36,427
12,370
7,522
8,593
19,607
14,592
130,629
57,039
16,320
54,986
9,798
8,832
40,658
10,465
11,717
6,333
15,592

$/Hora
Promedio
14.26
16
26.68
22.54
46.23
36.73
35.64
18.3
29.61
10.36
23.43
12.92
25.95
12.67
12.77
32.41
14.38
16.09
25.64
13.13
18.95
28.64
23.65
13.61
7.03
59.84
15.89
10.89
9.78
11.35
9.12
14.14
21.12
23.42
10.29
26.26
9.68
16.62
27.82
36.53
41.42
14.33
11.6
20.89
38.09
18.19
12.54



Medical Transcriptionists

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers
Mental Health Counselors

Middle School Teachers, Exc. Special & Voc. Education
Network and Computer Systems Administrators
Network Systems and Data Communications Analysts
Nursing Aides, Orderlies, and Attendants
Occupational Therapists

Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders
Painters, Construction and Maintenance

Paralegals and Legal Assistants

Personal and Home Care Aides

Personal Financial Advisors

Pharmacists

Pharmacy Technicians

Physical Therapists

Plasterers and Stucco Masons

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers

Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education
Public Relations Specialists

Radiologic Technologists and Technicians
Receptionists and Information Clerks

Refuse and Recyclable Material Collectors
Registered Nurses

Respiratory Therapists

Roofers

Sales Managers

Secondary School Teachers, Exc. Special and Voc. Ed.
Security and Fire Alarm Systems Installers

Security Guards

Self-Enrichment Education Teachers

Sheet Metal Workers

Social and Community Service Managers

Social and Human Service Assistants

Special Education Teachers, Middle School

Special Education Teachers, Preschool - Elementary
Speech and Language Pathologists

Surgical Technologists

Surveying and Mapping Technicians

Tax Preparers

Tile and Marble Setters

Training and Development Specialists

Veterinary Technologists and Technicians

Vocational Education Teachers, Postsecondary
Waiters and Waitresses

Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

5,462
6,036
5,362
24,816
14,323
15,950
76,336
4,734
22,010
28,929
18,091
11,204
11,908
13,328
15,436
8,246
6,637
27,225
39,223
20,494
15,269
11,499
84,650
28,350
140,279
6,058
14,332
14,353
36,440
4,805
70,578
14,037
11,351
4,990
17,908
4,200
9,794
5,123
4,393
8,113
6,802
5,438
13,217
4,039
5,734
162,033
15,811

Fuente: Florida Agency for Workforce Innovation Labor Statistics Office

6,861
7,798
6,418
30,221
18,154
22,248
93,965
6,143
27,039
34,739
23,039
13,884
16,040
16,334
19,086
10,567
8,235
32,781
47,687
25,820
20,240
14,076
105,654
36,981
175,533
8,010
17,846
18,205
46,947
6,042
85,484
18,557
13,604
6,258
22,934
5,083
12,088
6,263
5,590
10,546
8,313
7,315
16,572
5,213
7,429
195,986
19,018

14.19
15.92
16.27
25.71
27.37
28.23
9.83
26.75
10.28
13.3
20.01
8.68
40.47
41.54
10.45
29.66
15.72
16.52
21.14
10.9
21.45
19.95
10.1
9.17
24.35
19.43
13.79
45.64
26.61
16.15
9.71
15.43
15.02
26.2
11.89
23.73
26.34
25
15.69
13.79
11.66
15.22
21.53
11.69
20.67
7.51
13.94



