Florida	Nro. De E	mpleados	\$/Hora
Profesión u ocupación	2004	2012	Promedio
Cement Masons and Concrete Finishers	13,943	18,453	14.26
Child, Family, and School Social Workers	10,289	12,371	16
Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists	5,521	6,714	26.68
Compensation, Benefits, and Job Analysis Specialists	5,275	6,710	22.54
Computer and Information Systems Managers	9,180	11,792	46.23
Computer Software Engineers, Applications	15,882	20,535	36.73
Computer Software Engineers, Systems Software	15,642	20,538	35.64
Computer Support Specialists	29,474	36,129	18.3
Computer Systems Analysts	25,226	32,491	29.61
Construction Laborers	72,219	91,354	10.36
Cost Estimators	13,523	16,652	23.43
Customer Service Representatives	140,312	172,583	12.92
Database Administrators	5,211	6,953	25.95
Demonstrators and Product Promoters	10,358	12,384	12.67
Dental Assistants	14,796	19,003	12.77
Dental Hygienists	8,381	10,814	32.41
Drywall and Ceiling Tile Installers	6,984	9,159	14.38
Electricians	36,618	45,627	16.09
Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education	57,880	73,150	25.64
Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics	9,033	11,025	13.13
Employment, Recruitment, and Placement Specialists	11,357	14,121	18.95
Financial Analysts	7,749	9,336	28.64
First-Line Superv. of Construction and Extraction Workers	47,751	57,569	23.65
Fitness Trainers and Aerobics Instructors	10,481	13,906	13.61
Food Preparation & Serving Workers, Including Fast Food	142,304	172,302	7.03
Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary	9,279	11,988	59.84
Heating, A.C., and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers	23,369	30,391	15.89
Helpers - Carpenters	5,149	6,359	10.89
Helpers - Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers	7,926	9,648	9.78
Highway Maintenance Workers	4,849	5,922	11.35
Home Health Aides	26,976	36,427	9.12
Human Resources Assistants, Exc. Payroll	10,236	12,370	14.14
Instructional Coordinators	6,288	7,522	21.12
Interior Designers	6,960	8,593	23.42
Interviewers, Except Eligibility and Loan	15,607	19,607	10.29
Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education	10,935	14,592	26.26
Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers	106,830	130,629	9.68
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses	47,391	57,039	16.62
Loan Officers	13,432	16,320	27.82
Management Analysts	42,688	54,986	36.53
Marketing Managers	8,208	9,798	41.42
Massage Therapists	7,225	8,832	14.33
Medical Assistants	28,576	40,658	11.6
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	8,745	10,465	20.89
Medical and Health Services Managers	9,216	11,717	38.09
Medical and Public Health Social Workers	4,929	6,333	18.19
Medical Records and Health Information Technicians	11,310	15,592	12.54

	5 400	0.004	4440
Medical Transcriptionists	5,462	6,861	14.19
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers	6,036	7,798	15.92
Mental Health Counselors	5,362	6,418	16.27
Middle School Teachers, Exc. Special & Voc. Education	24,816	30,221	25.71
Network and Computer Systems Administrators	14,323	18,154	27.37
Network Systems and Data Communications Analysts	15,950	22,248	28.23
Nursing Aides, Orderlies, and Attendants	76,336	93,965	9.83
Occupational Therapists	4,734	6,143	26.75
Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders	22,010	27,039	10.28
Painters, Construction and Maintenance	28,929	34,739	13.3
Paralegals and Legal Assistants	18,091	23,039	20.01
Personal and Home Care Aides	11,204	13,884	8.68
Personal Financial Advisors	11,908	16,040	40.47
Pharmacists	13,328	16,334	41.54
Pharmacy Technicians	15,436	19,086	10.45
Physical Therapists	8,246	10,567	29.66
Plasterers and Stucco Masons	6,637	8,235	15.72
Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters	27,225	32,781	16.52
Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers	39,223	47,687	21.14
Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education	20,494	25,820	10.9
Public Relations Specialists	15,269	20,240	21.45
Radiologic Technologists and Technicians	11,499	14,076	19.95
Receptionists and Information Clerks	84,650	105,654	10.1
Refuse and Recyclable Material Collectors	28,350	36,981	9.17
Registered Nurses	140,279	175,533	24.35
Respiratory Therapists	6,058	8,010	19.43
Roofers	14,332	17,846	13.79
Sales Managers	14,353	18,205	45.64
Secondary School Teachers, Exc. Special and Voc. Ed.	36,440	46,947	26.61
Security and Fire Alarm Systems Installers	4,805	6,042	16.15
Security Guards	70,578	85,484	9.71
Self-Enrichment Education Teachers	14,037	18,557	15.43
Sheet Metal Workers	11,351	13,604	15.02
Social and Community Service Managers	4,990	6,258	26.2
Social and Human Service Assistants	17,908	22,934	11.89
Special Education Teachers, Middle School	4,200	5,083	23.73
Special Education Teachers, Preschool - Elementary	9,794	12,088	26.34
Speech and Language Pathologists	5,123	6,263	25
Surgical Technologists	4,393	5,590	15.69
Surveying and Mapping Technicians	8,113	10,546	13.79
Tax Preparers	6,802	8,313	11.66
Tile and Marble Setters	5,438	7,315	15.22
Training and Development Specialists	13,217	16,572	21.53
Veterinary Technologists and Technicians	4,039	5,213	11.69
Vocational Education Teachers, Postsecondary	5,734	7,429	20.67
Waiters and Waitresses	162,033	195,986	7.51
Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers	15,811	19,018	13.94
Fuente: Florida Agency for Workforce Innovation Labor Statisti		,	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			